
InterShoot The Netherlands 2010 Day 2 05-02-2010 17:32

Individual

Air Pistol Men

1 Kiriakov, Tanyu 147 Bulgaria 96 93 97 95 97 94 (15) 572
10,2 10,6 9,7 10,0 10,4 10,5 9,3 10,4 10,7 8,6 100,4 672,4

2 Sigurgeirsson, Ásgeir 250 Iceland 93 96 96 97 96 95 (11) 573
10,6 8,5 9,8 10,0 10,4 10,7 10,2 9,2 10,4 8,9 98,7 671,7

3 Sauca, Alexandru 246 Romania 92 96 98 97 96 93 (19) 572
10,1 9,5 10,6 10,3 9,1 10,1 10,3 9,5 10,5 9,6 99,6 671,6

4 Daumal, Fabrice 268 France 94 94 96 95 96 96 (17) 571

10,1 10,3 9,7 10,2 10,0 9,3 10,3 9,5 9,7 10,4 99,5 670,5

5 Doak, Robert 160 Northern Ireland 96 96 94 95 96 97 (18) 574

9,1 9,6 10,2 9,0 10,3 9,9 9,2 9,1 9,8 9,4 95,6 669,6

6 Savov, Ventsislav 247 Bulgaria 95 96 94 97 94 94 (15) 570

10,7 10,3 9,5 9,7 9,7 9,6 9,9 10,3 9,2 10,4 99,3 669,3

7 Newsome, Jim 136 England 97 95 98 95 94 94 (14) 573

9,1 9,5 10,0 9,4 9,1 9,9 10,3 10,4 9,4 9,1 96,2 669,2

8 Danielsson, Jan-Olov 171 Sweden 98 97 93 91 96 96 (16) 571

8,9 9,5 9,8 10,6 9,7 10,4 10,1 9,9 9,7 9,5 98,1 669,1

9 Gilquin, Olivier 269 France 97 96 94 95 93 95 (23) 570

10 Imig, Tyler 190 USArmy 91 94 93 97 97 97 (19) 569

11 Ritchie, Alan 150 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 98 95 93 95 90 96 (12) 567

12 Johansson, Peter 169 Sweden 91 93 95 97 95 96 (11) 567

13 Lepage, Paul 114 Belgium 93 92 96 93 95 97 (15) 566

14 Nunes, Marco 240 Luxembourg 95 90 95 96 97 93 (15) 566

15 Skanåker, Ragnar 166 Sweden 96 97 91 91 94 97 (13) 566

16 Schleuter, Michael 132 GER - Westfalen 96 93 94 93 96 93 (22) 565

17 Oskarsson, Staffan 167 Sweden 90 96 96 95 93 93 (16) 563

18 Derouaux, Jean-Marc 106 Belgium 94 95 94 94 93 93 (5) 563

19 Quenault, Michael 254 Jersey 97 92 96 89 95 92 (14) 561

20 Abram, Enrico 131 GER - Westfalen 92 92 95 95 95 89 (9) 558

21 Lambert, Rudolph 113 Belgium 94 95 94 95 92 88 (6) 558

22 Decker, Patrick 239 Luxembourg 90 98 92 92 94 91 (11) 557

23 Friend, Peter 234 Ireland 90 91 92 96 94 94 (8) 557

24 Ermes, Andre 133 GER - Westfalen 93 95 88 92 96 92 (11) 556

25 Harris, Ian 157 Wales 93 92 94 92 92 92 (11) 555

26 Graver, Andy 135 England 92 91 92 95 91 93 (7) 554

27 Andersson, Weith 168 Sweden 89 92 92 92 95 93 (8) 553

28 Gray, Kevin 149 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 94 92 90 92 92 90 (5) 550

29 Berlin, Stena 170 Sweden 89 98 91 92 91 88 (8) 549

30 Kerr, Alan 159 Northern Ireland 90 91 96 94 87 90 (10) 548

31 Stewart, Hugh 161 Northern Ireland 92 89 89 91 94 92 (10) 547

32 McClure, Paul 164 Northern Ireland 93 90 91 91 88 92 (8) 545

33 Bullock, James 138 England 88 91 94 91 86 94 (11) 544

34 Llorens, Antoni 218 Andorra 93 92 86 87 93 93 (10) 544

35 Alexander, Darren 163 Northern Ireland 89 92 86 93 92 91 (8) 543

36 Pritchard, Dick 158 Wales 86 91 93 89 88 91 (3) 538

37 Jaeger, Johannes 262 GER - Rheinischer SB 91 87 92 88 85 92 (7) 535

38 Reed, Matthew 137 England 88 88 85 91 88 88 (7) 528

39 Moore, John 165 Northern Ireland 81 90 88 87 87 89 (6) 522

40 Smyth, David 162 Northern Ireland 87 87 82 86 85 94 (4) 521

Air Pistol Women

1 Rumjantseva, Veera 233 Estonia 97 96 97 97 (13) 387
10,2 10,5 10,1 9,9 9,7 9,9 10,0 9,7 10,3 10,6 100,9 487,9

2 Grozdeva, Maria 148 Bulgaria 97 97 97 96 (12) 387
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9,6 10,8 10,5 9,5 9,0 10,6 10,0 9,6 10,7 10,1 100,4 487,4

3 Riedinger, Laura 271 France 92 98 95 92 (9) 377
10,2 10,1 9,3 9,6 10,2 9,0 10,9 10,1 10,0 9,6 99,0 476,0

4 Platel Marechal, Isabelle 273 France 93 95 96 93 (8) 377

9,6 9,9 10,7 10,0 9,6 10,5 10,5 9,7 8,5 9,6 98,6 475,6

5 Döring, Claudia 286 GER - Thüringen 91 93 94 94 (6) 372

9,7 10,1 7,4 10,8 8,1 10,2 9,0 10,6 9,5 10,5 95,9 467,9

6 Joliff, Constance 275 France 92 93 91 90 (5) 366

9,6 10,5 9,6 10,3 9,0 9,4 10,1 9,3 9,0 9,9 96,7 462,7

7 Norman, Mary 253 Jersey 92 90 92 92 (9) 366

9,5 10,5 9,8 8,6 10,5 9,4 9,7 9,7 8,8 9,3 95,8 461,8

8 Keyen, Leen 112 Belgium 90 96 86 91 (6) 363

10,3 9,5 10,0 8,4 9,7 9,4 10,4 8,5 7,0 10,7 93,9 456,9

9 Borg Engstrôm, Christina 242 Denmark 91 87 86 95 (6) 359

10 Flaate, Linn Iren 261 Norway 91 93 86 89 (3) 359

11 Popp Jensen, Christina 241 Denmark 89 88 86 90 (4) 353

12 Brownlie, Caroline 151 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 91 85 82 92 (2) 350

Air Pistol Male Junior

1 Schenk, Max 285 GER - Thüringen 95 97 97 94 96 97 (16) 576
9,8 10,5 9,9 10,8 10,0 10,4 10,8 8,9 10,3 10,1 101,5 677,5

2 Freckmann, Christian 288 GER - Thüringen 96 96 92 94 100 93 (16) 571
9,6 10,6 10,4 10,0 9,2 9,9 10,0 9,1 10,2 8,1 97,1 668,1

3 Brückner, Jan 128 GER - Westfalen 93 91 93 95 93 95 (11) 560
10,7 10,2 8,6 10,7 9,7 10,5 9,2 9,6 9,8 10,1 99,1 659,1

4 Callaghan, Kristian 141 England 91 94 97 95 89 89 (14) 555

10,8 10,2 8,4 8,6 9,8 9,3 10,3 10,0 10,2 9,9 97,5 652,5

5 Sokolov, Krasimir 248 Bulgaria 92 93 94 91 92 94 (10) 556

9,8 9,1 9,8 9,3 10,4 9,3 10,1 9,1 9,7 9,8 96,4 652,4

6 Halloy, Marc 108 Belgium 95 93 91 93 91 92 (9) 555

10,3 8,3 9,6 9,3 9,5 9,6 10,5 10,2 9,3 9,1 95,7 650,7

7 Gauthier, Pascal 276 France 95 89 92 92 95 93 (12) 556

8,8 9,0 10,3 10,4 9,4 10,1 9,9 9,4 7,6 8,5 93,4 649,4

8 Cabriel, Romain 272 France 91 93 95 92 93 92 (10) 556

9,7 9,5 9,4 9,2 8,7 9,0 8,8 9,0 10,2 9,3 92,8 648,8

9 Hoff, Matthew 140 England 91 92 92 90 98 88 (6) 551

10 Graver, Eddie 139 England 85 89 88 94 90 96 (2) 542

11 Servais, Denis 119 Belgium 90 91 87 92 89 92 (5) 541

12 Uzunov, Georgi 249 Bulgaria 89 88 88 93 90 91 (5) 539

13 Auden, Craig 219 Wales 90 89 82 86 84 89 (2) 520

14 Axelsson, Simon 214 Sweden 89 83 86 86 88 86 (5) 518

Air Pistol Female Junior

1 Nilsson, Emma 216 Sweden 91 95 94 94 (6) 374
9,9 9,5 9,9 9,8 9,4 9,7 9,0 9,2 9,7 8,2 94,3 468,3

2 Guillaume, Sarah 278 France 94 94 93 91 (9) 372
9,9 10,5 8,8 8,4 8,3 9,4 9,7 9,9 8,9 10,0 93,8 465,8

3 Düsing, Vanessa 126 GER - Westfalen 89 95 91 92 (6) 367
9,6 8,3 8,0 9,5 9,9 10,5 10,4 8,6 10,1 10,6 95,5 462,5

4 Scire, Sophie 279 France 90 95 93 85 (3) 363

8,6 9,5 9,7 10,3 9,0 8,4 9,0 9,2 10,7 10,9 95,3 458,3

5 Schneider, Susanne 287 GER - Thüringen 92 93 90 93 (9) 368

9,3 8,3 9,6 7,9 8,2 9,2 10,3 9,4 8,0 9,8 90,0 458,0
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6 Hamblenne, Manon 109 Belgium 93 96 88 85 (4) 362

10,2 7,7 8,7 9,8 9,5 9,8 8,5 9,2 9,7 9,9 93,0 455,0

7 Holmes, Ashleigh 142 England 87 91 94 93 (6) 365

9,8 9,2 8,3 8,2 9,4 8,2 7,2 10,0 6,6 10,1 87,0 452,0

8 Rehfisch, Anna 143 England 90 88 93 89 (3) 360

7,4 8,9 9,0 7,8 8,0 10,6 10,3 9,4 9,9 9,9 91,2 451,2

9 Mulot, Mélanie 277 France 91 90 86 93 (4) 360

10 McGregor, Catriona 154 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 93 90 91 85 (6) 359

11 Sida-Page, Imogen 144 England 88 92 87 92 (4) 359

12 Rönngren, Christina 215 Sweden 88 92 87 91 (5) 358

13 Liddon, Jessie 153 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 88 90 88 92 (4) 358

14 Radersma, Saskia 187 Netherlands 87 89 90 91 (4) 357

15 Knillmann, Jennifer 127 GER - Westfalen 90 88 88 90 (4) 356

16 Liddon, Kirsty 152 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 86 92 91 87 (2) 356

17 Vernon, Abigail 145 England 85 89 83 93 (4) 350

18 Cord, Antonia 146 England 93 85 85 86 (4) 349

19 Wilson, Daniëlle 155 Scottisch Pistol Ass. 80 90 87 88 (2) 345

20 Weijtmans, Bo 189 Netherlands 83 86 87 81 (3) 337

Air Rifle Men

1 Bindra, Abhinav 230 India 98 100 100 100 98 99 (51) 595
10,3 9,6 10,8 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,6 10,8 10,6 10,1 103,7 698,7

2 Mohaupt, Tino 258 GER - Thüringen 97 99 98 99 99 100 (50) 592
10,7 10,9 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,8 9,9 10,3 10,6 10,7 105,2 697,2

3 Hellenbrand, Peter 172 Netherlands 98 99 100 99 97 100 (42) 593
9,8 10,5 10,7 9,2 10,8 10,8 10,0 10,2 10,4 10,3 102,7 695,7

4 Ismailov, Ruslan 235 Kyrgyzstan 97 97 98 100 97 100 (42) 589

10,7 9,1 9,2 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,9 10,4 10,8 9,9 102,0 691,0

5 Moldoveanu, Alin George 245 Romania 99 99 99 98 98 96 (42) 589

9,8 10,2 9,9 10,5 10,0 10,2 10,4 10,8 10,4 9,7 101,9 690,9

6 Nikkelen, Denny 173 Netherlands 99 99 99 98 98 97 (43) 590

9,4 10,2 10,4 9,7 9,8 9,6 10,8 10,3 9,7 10,6 100,5 690,5

7 Kooiman, Berry 174 Netherlands 100 98 99 98 94 98 (41) 587

9,3 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,1 10,0 10,6 101,8 688,8

8 Dimberg, Peter 257 Sweden 97 98 96 97 100 99 (36) 587

10,1 9,4 10,1 8,6 10,2 9,2 10,1 9,2 10,5 9,6 97,0 684,0

9 Rudd, Graham 191 Scotland 98 96 99 97 99 97 (35) 586

10 Jansson, Esbjörn 256 Sweden 95 95 98 97 96 96 (32) 577

11 Watterson, Steven 251 Isle of Man 96 94 95 96 94 97 (24) 572

12 Williams, David 224 Wales 96 95 96 96 94 94 (24) 571

13 Buttery, Martyn 134 England 93 96 94 93 94 96 (23) 566

14 Lewis, Mike 225 Wales 93 97 93 94 93 95 (26) 565

15 Contreras, Edwin 259 Chile 94 93 91 98 94 94 (21) 564

16 Paterson, James 192 Scotland 96 90 95 92 95 92 (20) 560

17 Wright, David 223 Wales 93 94 90 94 95 91 (20) 557

18 Lewis, Richard 222 Wales 94 91 93 90 94 94 (13) 556

19 Webster, Liam 123 England 93 90 90 (7) 273 DNF

Air Rifle Women

1 Shirur, Suma 156 India 100 99 98 98 (30) 395
10,0 10,4 10,7 10,2 9,8 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,0 10,0 102,5 497,5

2 Sidhu, Avneet Kaur 244 India 99 99 98 97 (25) 393
10,3 10,3 10,0 10,9 10,6 9,6 10,3 10,4 10,0 10,1 102,5 495,5

3 Helmersson, Irene 255 Sweden 99 99 100 97 (31) 395
8,9 9,3 9,7 10,7 9,7 10,1 10,3 10,5 10,0 10,1 99,3 494,3

4 Vercrusse, Stéphanie 122 Belgium 99 99 96 97 (24) 391
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10,6 9,7 10,4 10,0 10,1 10,4 10,2 9,8 10,6 9,9 101,7 492,7

5 Koop, Nina 280 GER - Westfalen 98 98 98 97 (30) 391

9,9 9,5 10,3 9,1 9,1 10,3 10,1 9,8 10,4 10,8 99,3 490,3

6 Stahl, Judith 243 GER - Thüringen 98 95 96 98 (21) 387

10,4 10,6 9,9 10,2 10,1 10,5 10,1 10,2 9,9 9,6 101,5 488,5

7 Zanane, Pournima 284 India 98 96 98 97 (22) 389

9,4 9,6 10,0 10,0 8,9 10,7 10,0 10,4 9,6 10,5 99,1 488,1

8 Voronova, Anzela 232 Estonia 95 100 98 97 (25) 390

9,3 9,1 9,8 8,9 9,9 9,2 10,8 9,5 10,2 10,1 96,8 486,8

9 De Bock, Daisy 104 Belgium 97 95 96 98 (16) 386

10 Barrugues, Esther 217 Andorra 94 96 98 97 (21) 385

11 Sharp, Sheena 194 Scotland 98 93 97 92 (14) 380

12 Kermode, Gemma 252 Isle of Man 94 93 95 95 (17) 377

13 Van den Bosch, Kim 175 Netherlands 91 95 97 88 (13) 371

14 Bouvy, Alexandra 102 Belgium 91 93 93 92 (15) 369

Air Rifle Male Junior

1 Sundström, Joacim 202 Sweden 97 98 98 96 98 99 (41) 586
9,6 10,0 9,8 10,4 10,4 9,5 9,9 9,7 10,3 9,3 98,9 684,9

2 Persson, Jörgen 199 Sweden 96 95 98 95 99 98 (32) 581
10,7 10,2 10,4 10,5 9,4 10,3 10,4 10,7 9,8 10,8 103,2 684,2

3 Brunin, Maxime 103 Belgium 99 97 98 96 97 94 (32) 581
9,3 10,2 10,3 9,9 10,7 10,4 9,7 10,6 10,3 9,1 100,5 681,5

4 Karlsson, Niklas 204 Sweden 97 99 96 97 96 95 (33) 580

10,6 9,6 10,4 10,0 10,5 9,7 9,9 10,4 9,8 10,1 101,0 681,0

5 Eriksson, Spännar Mats 198 Sweden 97 99 96 92 98 98 (27) 580

9,3 9,3 9,6 9,6 9,3 10,6 10,3 10,7 9,2 10,8 98,7 678,7

6 Axelsson, Tom 200 Sweden 95 95 95 97 97 95 (27) 574

10,6 8,9 9,7 10,0 10,0 9,2 9,4 9,9 9,7 10,3 97,7 671,7 10,1

7 Andersson, Jim 201 Sweden 94 95 97 95 96 96 (26) 573

9,7 10,1 9,4 10,2 10,3 10,8 9,2 9,0 9,4 10,6 98,7 671,7 9,8

8 Theunissen, Thijs 186 Netherlands 96 98 94 97 93 98 (32) 576

9,8 8,4 8,9 8,5 8,4 9,3 9,5 7,7 9,9 9,3 89,7 665,7

9 Vandevyvere, Jelle 121 Belgium 95 94 95 96 98 95 (28) 573

10 Christensson, Johan 205 Sweden 97 95 95 95 95 95 (26) 572

11 Vandenbussche, Dries 120 Belgium 96 97 96 92 95 95 (30) 571

12 Hody, Steve 110 Belgium 94 90 98 96 95 97 (21) 570

13 Georget, Alexandre 263 France 94 93 96 94 94 96 (25) 567

14 Lushin, Vladislav 227 Estonia 92 98 94 93 92 95 (24) 564

15 Smit, Sean 185 Netherlands 91 96 95 95 90 93 (20) 560

16 Schepens, Nicolas 117 Belgium 94 97 91 91 94 92 (20) 559

17 van den Bergh, Glenn 184 Netherlands 92 92 93 93 93 93 (13) 556

18 Cheetham, Fraser 193 Scotland 93 96 87 93 92 92 (16) 553

19 Court, Dan 220 Wales 92 94 88 88 94 95 (13) 551

20 Henriksson, Niklas 203 Sweden 90 86 92 91 93 86 (12) 538

21 Williams, Ryan 221 Wales 84 93 89 89 84 91 (10) 530

Air Rifle Female Junior

1 Säker, Hanna 207 Sweden 99 96 99 99 (28) 393
10,6 10,2 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,9 10,6 10,4 105,2 498,2

2 Johansson, Lotten 206 Sweden 99 98 97 98 (23) 392
9,9 10,8 10,8 10,6 10,2 10,6 9,7 10,6 10,4 10,6 104,2 496,2

3 McIntosh, Jennifer 195 Scotland 98 95 98 99 (26) 390
10,2 9,7 10,0 10,4 10,5 9,7 10,2 10,5 10,3 10,3 101,8 491,8

4 Johansson, Johanna 208 Sweden 97 97 97 99 (23) 390
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10,3 10,6 9,8 9,6 9,7 10,6 9,8 10,6 10,2 10,2 101,4 491,4

5 Spies, Tatjana 281 GER - Westfalen 98 99 97 97 (27) 391

9,6 10,2 10,5 10,1 10,2 9,0 10,1 10,7 10,0 9,9 100,3 491,3 10,6

6 Olofsson, Louise 210 Sweden 98 98 98 96 (20) 390

10,3 10,6 8,7 10,2 9,9 10,1 10,8 10,0 9,9 10,8 101,3 491,3 10,3

7 Copland, Kay 196 Scotland 97 97 99 98 (27) 391

10,3 10,6 8,9 8,9 9,8 9,7 9,8 10,3 10,0 10,6 98,9 489,9

8 Ismailova, Sabina 236 Kyrgyzstan 97 97 99 97 (26) 390

9,9 10,3 9,2 10,1 10,0 10,1 10,3 9,8 10,5 8,3 98,5 488,5

9 Smeets, Pea 176 Netherlands 96 99 97 98 (20) 390

10 Semaire, Axelle 118 Belgium 97 98 97 97 (26) 389

11 Baumann, Lena 282 GER - Westfalen 97 97 98 97 (25) 389

12 Svensson, Jessie 209 Sweden 97 98 96 97 (20) 388

13 Wagner, Jamie Jo Ann 283 GER - Westfalen 96 96 96 98 (23) 386

14 Nordvall, Erika 212 Sweden 98 98 94 96 (21) 386

15 Andersson, Emelie 213 Sweden 94 98 99 95 (18) 386

16 Hagels, Linda 182 Netherlands 96 98 94 97 (23) 385

17 Perment, Amélie 267 France 97 96 96 96 (21) 385

18 Klaasing, Ashley 179 Netherlands 97 92 97 98 (20) 384

19 Burggraaf, Wendy 178 Netherlands 95 94 98 96 (18) 383

20 Mugler, Marine 266 France 96 95 94 98 (16) 383

21 Koljuhhina, Valeria 231 Estonia 97 93 96 96 (18) 382

22 Groenenboom, Iris 177 Netherlands 93 98 96 95 (17) 382

23 Daemgen, Marion 265 France 96 94 96 96 (15) 382

24 Soboleva, Julia 228 Estonia 93 99 96 94 (13) 382

25 Genin, Lauralée 107 Belgium 98 94 98 91 (14) 381

26 Winters, Joyce 180 Netherlands 95 96 94 95 (17) 380

27 Basth, Johanna 211 Sweden 90 97 95 97 (15) 379

28 My, Pauline 115 Belgium 93 93 97 95 (11) 378

29 Kallinowski, Liselotte 289 Belgium 95 94 92 95 (12) 376

30 Scimia, Laura 237 Luxembourg 92 92 95 96 (13) 375

31 Mekking, Sharon 181 Netherlands 93 94 94 94 (13) 375

32 de Quick, Jana 105 Belgium 91 98 91 94 (15) 374

33 Williamson, Kathryn 197 Scotland 92 88 95 95 (8) 370

34 Nicolay, Marije 183 Netherlands 94 86 93 95 (16) 368

35 Shkabara, Valeria 229 Estonia 91 91 91 95 (7) 368

Team

Air Pistol Men

1 Sweden 2 278 288 279 280 282 280 (35) 1687
Danielsson, Jan-Olov 98 97 93 91 96 96 (16) 571
Johansson, Peter 91 93 95 97 95 96 (11) 567
Berlin, Stena 89 98 91 92 91 88 (8) 549

2 Belgium 281 282 284 282 280 278 (26) 1687
Lepage, Paul 93 92 96 93 95 97 (15) 566
Derouaux, Jean-Marc 94 95 94 94 93 93 (5) 563
Lambert, Rudolph 94 95 94 95 92 88 (6) 558

3 Sweden 275 285 279 278 282 283 (37) 1682
Skanåker, Ragnar 96 97 91 91 94 97 (13) 566
Oskarsson, Staffan 90 96 96 95 93 93 (16) 563
Andersson, Weith 89 92 92 92 95 93 (8) 553

4 GER - Westfalen 281 280 277 280 287 274 (42) 1679

Schleuter, Michael 96 93 94 93 96 93 (22) 565

Abram, Enrico 92 92 95 95 95 89 (9) 558

Ermes, Andre 93 95 88 92 96 92 (11) 556
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5 Northern Ireland A 281 275 274 277 278 281 (36) 1666

Doak, Robert 96 96 94 95 96 97 (18) 574

Stewart, Hugh 92 89 89 91 94 92 (10) 547

McClure, Paul 93 90 91 91 88 92 (8) 545

6 England 277 274 275 281 273 275 (28) 1655

Newsome, Jim 97 95 98 95 94 94 (14) 573

Graver, Andy 92 91 92 95 91 93 (7) 554

Reed, Matthew 88 88 85 91 88 88 (7) 528

7 Northern Ireland B 266 270 264 273 264 275 (22) 1612

Kerr, Alan 90 91 96 94 87 90 (10) 548

Alexander, Darren 89 92 86 93 92 91 (8) 543

Smyth, David 87 87 82 86 85 94 (4) 521

Air Pistol Women

1 France 277 286 282 275 (22) 1120
Riedinger, Laura 92 98 95 92 (9) 377
Platel Marechal, Isabelle 93 95 96 93 (8) 377
Joliff, Constance 92 93 91 90 (5) 366

Air Rifle Men

1 Netherlands 297 296 298 295 289 295 (126) 1770
Hellenbrand, Peter 98 99 100 99 97 100 (42) 593
Nikkelen, Denny 99 99 99 98 98 97 (43) 590
Kooiman, Berry 100 98 99 98 94 98 (41) 587

2 Wales 282 286 279 284 282 280 (70) 1693
Williams, David 96 95 96 96 94 94 (24) 571
Lewis, Mike 93 97 93 94 93 95 (26) 565
Wright, David 93 94 90 94 95 91 (20) 557

Air Rifle Women

1 India 297 294 294 292 (77) 1177
Shirur, Suma 100 99 98 98 (30) 395
Sidhu, Avneet Kaur 99 99 98 97 (25) 393
Zanane, Pournima 98 96 98 97 (22) 389

2 Belgium 287 287 285 287 (55) 1146
Vercrusse, Stéphanie 99 99 96 97 (24) 391
De Bock, Daisy 97 95 96 98 (16) 386
Bouvy, Alexandra 91 93 93 92 (15) 369

Air Rifle Male Junior

1 Sweden 1 290 292 292 283 295 295 (100) 1747
Sundström, Joacim 97 98 98 96 98 99 (41) 586
Persson, Jörgen 96 95 98 95 99 98 (32) 581
Eriksson, Spännar Mats 97 99 96 92 98 98 (27) 580

2 Sweden 2 289 289 286 289 288 285 (86) 1726
Karlsson, Niklas 97 99 96 97 96 95 (33) 580
Axelsson, Tom 95 95 95 97 97 95 (27) 574
Christensson, Johan 97 95 95 95 95 95 (26) 572

3 Belgium 289 284 292 284 287 286 (83) 1722
Brunin, Maxime 99 97 98 96 97 94 (32) 581
Vandenbussche, Dries 96 97 96 92 95 95 (30) 571
Hody, Steve 94 90 98 96 95 97 (21) 570
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4 Netherlands 279 286 282 285 276 284 (65) 1692

Theunissen, Thijs 96 98 94 97 93 98 (32) 576

Smit, Sean 91 96 95 95 90 93 (20) 560

van den Bergh, Glenn 92 92 93 93 93 93 (13) 556

Air Rifle Female Junior

1 Sweden 1 294 291 294 294 (71) 1173
Säker, Hanna 99 96 99 99 (28) 393
Johansson, Johanna 97 97 97 99 (23) 390
Olofsson, Louise 98 98 98 96 (20) 390

2 Sweden 2 294 294 287 291 (64) 1166
Johansson, Lotten 99 98 97 98 (23) 392
Svensson, Jessie 97 98 96 97 (20) 388
Nordvall, Erika 98 98 94 96 (21) 386

3 Netherlands 1 284 291 291 289 (55) 1155
Smeets, Pea 96 99 97 98 (20) 390
Burggraaf, Wendy 95 94 98 96 (18) 383
Groenenboom, Iris 93 98 96 95 (17) 382

4 Belgium 281 289 285 286 (52) 1141

Semaire, Axelle 97 98 97 97 (26) 389

My, Pauline 93 93 97 95 (11) 378

de Quick, Jana 91 98 91 94 (15) 374

5 Netherlands 2 283 278 281 286 (52) 1128

Hagels, Linda 96 98 94 97 (23) 385

Mekking, Sharon 93 94 94 94 (13) 375

Nicolay, Marije 94 86 93 95 (16) 368


